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Family-School Communication

Your average

59% School Level average: 57% Middle

District average: 64% Fontana Unified School District
291 responses

How did people respond?

Favorable: 58%
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Q.5: How satisfied are you with the frequency of Q.6: When you need to, how difficult or easy is it to
communication from your child’s teacher(s)? get in contact with your child’s teacher(s)?
1 am happy with the 59% [ NN 172 veryeasy 30% [ 88
frequency of Somewhat easy 10% 30
communication .
. Slightly easy 8% 22
Iwishthey 2% 7 ) o .
communicated less Neither difficult nor 15% 42
frequently easy
| wish they 38% - m Slightly difficult 7% 20
communicated more Somewhat difficult 7% 21
frequently Very difficult 5% ] 13
Favorable: 59% | have not needed to 18% - 53

contact my child’s
teacher(s) this year

Favorable: 599,

Q.7: What is the best way for your child’s school and
teacher(s) to communicate with you?

phone 18% [l 52

Email 47% [ 135
Text 25% [ 73

Apps (for example - 9% . 25

Remind, Class Dojo,
etc.)

Website 2% | 5

Social Media (for 0% 0
example - Facebook,
Twitter, Instagram,
etc.)
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Learning Model

Your average

45%

291 responses

How did people respond?

School Level average:

District average:

46% Middle

A6% Fontana Unified School District

Q.1: How difficult or easy is it for your child to use the
distance learning tools (video calls, learning
applications, etc.)?

Very easy 23% - 68
Somewh 3

Favorable: 44%






Background Questions

How did people respond?

Q.1: What is your child’s gender? Q.2: What grade is your child in?

Female 48% _137 Preschool 0%
vale 52% | G0 1+ Transitional 0%

Prefer to self-describe 0% 1 Kindergarten

—_

Kindergarten 0%
Istgrade 0%
2nd grade 0%
3rd grade 0%
4th grade 0% 1
5th grade 0% 0
6th grade 30%
7th grade 31%
8th grade 37%
9th grade 1%
10th grade 0% 1
1ith grade 0%
12th grade 0%

= O O

Q.3: Whhkisiyaur child’s race or ethnicity?

American Indian 09



Q.5: Did your child participate in any learning

activities this summer?

No 87%
Yes 13%

P
M 38

Q.7: What language do you mostly speak at home?

Arabic
Chinese
English
French
German
Italian
Korean
Russian
Spanish
Tagalog
Vietnamese
Language not listed

We speak multiple
languages at home

0%
0%
1%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
21%
0%
0%
0%
%

0

0
204

1 anguagny

| B

Q.6: Is your child currently learning to speak English in
addition to speaking another language?

No eav | 230

ves 16% [l 46
an Indi F1

Q.8: What is your race or ethnicity?

American Indian or
Alask  FUSIFFdip Indi
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